## SMLINE CORPORATION BILL OF LADING

SM LINE Internet Service

					(HOH HEODIII)
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)		BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT N	,	
SHANGHAI RATONE INTERNATIONAL LTD THE 9TH FLOOR, NO.888			SHSB3K548700 SHSB3K548700 Y EXPORT REFERENCES		
ZHONGJIANG ROAD, SHANGHAI, CHINA			EXPORT REFERENCES DEMCO GLOBAL LOGISTICS (SHANGHAI)		
EMAIL: ITA@RATONEHEADWEAR.COM			LIMITED		
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-N	EOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGN	NED TO ORDER	FORWARDING AGENT RE	FERENCES(COMPLETE NAM	ME AND ADDRESS)
IFG CORP			SINOTRANS SHANGHAI COMPANY.		
463 7TH AVENUE 4TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018					
TEL: 212 239 8615					
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)			POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		
ALWAYS FORWARDING 701 NEWARK AVE 07208 ELIZABETH			ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING		
UNITED STATES					
ALEJANDRA.SANTOS@SHIPALLWAY	S.COM				
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *	PRE-CARRIAGE BY *		-		
SHANGHAI					
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) SM NINGBO 2305E	PORT OF LOADING SHANGHAI		TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZED(Vessel only)
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY (	ON CARRIER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FOR	THE MERCHANT'S REFERE	
LONG BEACH, CA	LONG BEACH, CA	PARTICULARS FUI	RNISHED BY SHIPPER		
CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO MARKS & NOS.	NO OF PKGS. H M OR CONTAINERS **		AGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	KGS(POUNDS)	CBM(CFT)
		=SHIPPE	R'S LOAD & COUN	JT= 6,74	49.370 65.150
CAAU5009041 D5 CY/CY	1005 CAR	RTONS IN	TOTAL		
S/SMC921279 1005CT	1X40HC CON	TAINER S	ID TO CONTAIN:		
6749.370KGS 65.150CB IFG CORP.	=FREIGHT COLLECT=				
CAP WAREHOUSE		,			
IFG PO #: Customer po#				TA BI	
STYLE NO :				STILLE	
DESCRIPTION:					
COLOR CODE / NAME: SIZE:			- NE((5))	9 -	
QUANTITY		~ 1			
MADE IN CHINA		201h	IPIU		
CARTON# OF	<i>C</i>	AIIO)II	V		
* SEE ATTACHED RIDER *		$N \sim N$			=FREIGHT COLLECT=
SEE ATTACHED RIDER "					CY/CY
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 1X40HC CONT	Shipper's declared AINER(S) ONLY	value [see c	lause 15 and/or 16]		
FREIGHT AND CHARGES RATED AS	RATE	PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN ON BOARD THE
AEN230312					VESSEL
					Date 30Aug2023
					BY Susan ZHANG
					PLACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE
					SHANGHAI, CN
					NO.OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED
					THREE (3)
					DATE OF B(s)/L ISSUE
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherw	ise noted-weight measure				30Aug2023 BILL OF LADING NO.
Received in apparent good order and condition except as ornerw marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of C units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the plac	ontainer(s) or package(s) or	T O			
terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or h production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier	is authorized agents, on to exercise due care ensuring	Ă			
responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should					
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent. AT					SMLMSHSB3K548700
include denivery be required to be induce to a plany other infantiate rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrie In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LIN	the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION			
*Applicable only when used for <b>multimodal</b> or through trans-	As carrier				

	***** ATTACHED RIDER	* * * * *
VVD : SM NINGBO 2305E	BKG <b>#:</b> SHSB3K548700	BL #: SMLMSHSB3K548700 PAGE : 1
MARKS & NOS.	DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS	
STORE READY Y		

\*\*\*\* END OF RIDER \*\*\*\*